\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns 0 P E L

1.1J

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

Antara 05/2006->

o

17CHO100 20CHO100 20CHO0100 17CHO100

OPEL

26CHO100 26CH0101

26CH0105 26CHO105

10CHO100 10CHO100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil On 968 52 964 / 966 26 235 / 966 26 236
10CHO100 Ball Joint Front 968 19161 /968 19 162 / 4806 300/ 4806 301

Liaposas onopa Mepearias 4810831/4812 870

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17CH0100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 96 626 667

HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 48 03429

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 4808602 / 4808603
20CHO0100 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 4817547 / 96626521

Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 96626525 / 94567347

Viraj Rotu On 96 996 450/ 96 626 247 / 22 744118
26CH0100 Link Stabilizer Front 4817516 /48 02 966 / 48 06 304

Tara cTabunnsatopa MepeaHsas 954 88 870

Viraj Rotu On 96 996 451 /96 626 248 / 22 744119
26CHO101 Link Stabilizer Front 4817 515/48 06 305 /48 02 967

Tara ctabuaunsatopa MepeaHas 954 88 871

Aski Rotu Arka
26CHO0105 Thrust Rod Rear 968996 428 d 92 8266130

Tdara ctabunmsatopa 3aaHss 4817539/48 04 64

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
0 P E L 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

)]

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

Arena 03/1998->08/2001

& :

17RN6000 17RN6000

N

T0RN53 T0RN53

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt 7701 461 667
T0RNS53 Ball Joint Lower 9111 641
LLllaposas onopa HuxHas 4403 641
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN6000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 461 770
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7704 002 248

)]

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

@ﬁﬁ
—aes

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Ascona A 10/1970->08/1975
Manta A 09/1970->08/1975

- -

170P4111 170P4111

100P7812 100P7812

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt

100P7812 Ball Joint Lower 352 812
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

170P4111 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 324 111
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ascona B 09/1975->08/1981
Manta B 09/1975->08/1988

W~ .o

170P4115 200P4251

i

100P2815

100P7819

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog
Rotil Ust
100P2815 Ball Joint Upper 310815
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHsas 929 3956
Rotil Alt
) 352 819
100P7819 Ball Joint Lower
- LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 929 38 89
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 324115/ 324 116
170P4115 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 324 043 /324 120
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 900 04 080 / 900 04 081
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
200P4251 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 9322;022591
Tsara pyneBas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 5

OPEL

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

20—

200P4251 170P4115

OPEL

100P2815

100P7819

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ascona C 09/1981->08/1988

=

170P4039

100P9163

As Metal Ref.

Aciklama
Kog As Metal

Description / Pa3bacHeHve

Rotil Alt 1603 121/1603 163

100P9163 Ball Joint Lower 90003 134 /902 95479
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 901 41 393
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sol Dis

170P4038 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 LHT SEE) T a0 ASD O 0
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 JleBas pe3bba 90140006 /96275019
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

170P4039 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT = 8319 g%g?‘;gggé %200?18 H
HakoHeuHwK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

170P4038

100P9163

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

www.asmetal.com




Astra F 09/1991->01/1999
Calibra A 06/1990->07/1997

100P9167

260P03

260P0300

260P0301

100P9163
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue
Rotil Alt
100P9163 Ball Joint Lower
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt
100P9167 Ball Joint Lower
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M16x2 Sag Dis
170P4055 Tie Rod End M16x2 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoli Tarm  M16x2 lMpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x2 Sol Dis
170P4056 Tie Rod End M16x2 LHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoli Tarm  M16x2 Jleas pe3bba
Aski Rotu On
260P03 Thrust Rod Front
Tara ctabunnsartopa MepeaHss
Aski Rotu @22mm
260P0300 Thrust Rod @22mm
Tara ctabunusatopa @22mm
Aski Rotu Arka (018mm)
260P0301 Thrust Rod Rear (@18mm)

Tara ctabunusatopa 3aaHAd (@18mm)

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA ‘ECD

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Vectra A 09/1988->11/1995

100P9167

260P03

260P0300

260P0301

100P9163

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
1603 121 /1603 163
900 03 134 /902 95479
90141393

1603 167
902 97 863

324 053 /324 055/373519/42 42749
903 50 447 /903 69 704 /903 73 519

324 054 /324 056 / 373 520/ 42 42 756
903 50 448 /903 69 705 / 903 73 520

350 263
4544 599
9049 5045

350 260
902 78 579

350 261
902 78 577

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.



\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns 0 P E L

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA JDQq SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

Astra G 02/1998-> Q
Zafira 04/1999->

—_— = mr— =

200P0500 200P0500 170P1000

170P1000

170P1001 200P1010 200P1010 170P1001

OPEL

100P2000 100P2000

28

e

260P1000 260P1000

A i

260P1005 260P1005
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
0P 2000 ggltlijloin . alt ASTRA G->10/2005 352800 /352 829/352 830 /5063 391
LlapoBasi onopa HuskHsist 4835740 /904 87 561 / 905 12 982
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Delphi Direksiyon)
170P1000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT Delphi (Steering) VR 2l LBl ZIA IR IE 2227 2iller 20
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a (Ha Delphi) 93186 537/26059 294
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (TRW Direksiyon)
170P1001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (TRW Steering) 1603 215
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3s6a (Ha TRW)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis L=278mm 1603 213 /1603 216
200P0500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 1603 256 /9118 128
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 26059 293
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis L=280mm
200p1010 (ST M1t R 3151526/ 0118128/ 16 05216
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On, Plastik ->10/2005 350611/350614/
260P1000 Link Stabilizer Front, Plastic 13169439
Tara ctabunusatopa lMepeaHss, MnactmaccoBas 904 98 745
Viraj “Z" Rotu On, Celik ->10/2005 350611/350614/
260P1005 Link Stabilizer Front, Steel 13169439
Tara ctabununsatopa MepeaHsas, Ctanb 904 98 745

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

B

SAG / RIGHT / [PABASA

Zafira B 07/2005->

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Astra H 03/2004->

-

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

100P2000

200P1020

d—-t

‘-*

=

170P1010 200P1010 200P1010 170P1011
200P1020 200P1020
“—’ M
200P0500 200P0500
200P2500 200P2500

260P1000

@

260P1005

100P2000

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (ASTRA H iCiN)
Lower, For Astra H
HwxHss, Ana Astra H

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
WOSTXIN T o Enc V1615 Rt B 0 )
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
WOSTICRN T Rod e i i 2 VA
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Astra H icin 1603 213/ 1603 216
200P0500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, For Astra H 1603 256 /9118 128
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba, Ans Astra H 260 59 293
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Astra H i¢in L=280mm 93191526 /9118128
200P1010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, For Astra H 16 03 216 / 26059293
Tara pyneBas M14x1,5 Mpa.as Pe3b6a, Ans Astra H 16 03 213/ 93189450

M16x1.5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis ,Zafira I¢in L=280mm 1603 229 /1603 351/ 1603 415/ 1609 034
200P2500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, For Zafira 93172 256/93187 626

Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a, Ans Zafira 9319161 /95507 449

Viraj “Z” Rotu On, Plastik 3506117350614/
260P1000 Link Stabilizer Front, Plastic 13169439

Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHsas, Mnactuk 904 98 745

Viraj “Z” Rotu On, Celik 350611/350614/
260P1005 Link Stabilizer Front, Steel 13169439

Tara ctabunuzatopa MepeaHss, Ctanb 904 98 745

‘ 260P1000

iy

260P1005

100P2000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
352 800/ 352 829 /352 830
5063 391 / 4835 740
904 87 561 /905 12 982

1603264 /160 3268 / 160 3357 / 160 3359
93181229/93181230/931 81 662
931 89 668

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans NMoasecku W Pyns YnpaBneHus

OPEL

B

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA

Astra 12/2009->

—_— ———d

170P1400

=

o

260P1400

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

170P1400
200P1100
200P1400

260P1405

200P1100 200P1100
260P1405 "'ﬂ
260P1400
260P1402 260P1402
260P1410 260P1410
Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabununsatopa
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara crabunusatopa
Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara crabununsatopa
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunusatopa

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Insignia 07/2008->

200P1400 200P1400 170P1400

e=2

Original Number / OpurnHanbHsblili Kog

66 06 031/16 09 026 /9 20 008
13272000/ 13 278 359/ 13 286 686

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis, Astra J icinL=284m

M16x1,5 RHT, For Astra | 13278 358
M16x1.5 MpaBas pe3b6a, s Astra | 920 007
M16x1.5 Sag Dis, Insignia i¢in L=309

M16x1,5 RHT, For Insignia 66 06 030
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a, Ana Insignia 13271 996
On 350618
Front 13 258 052
MepeaHsis 13258 058
Arka, Insignia igin 444 081
Rear, For Insignia

3agHsis, Ans Insignia 13281792
On, Plastik

Front, Plastic 350617
MepeaHas, Mnactmaccosas 13219141
Arka, Insignia icin 444087
Rear, For Insignia 13281 793

3agHas, Ans Insignia

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




OPEL

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Campo 08/1991->
V. .3

100P1000 &

100P1100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
100P1000 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
100P1005 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa
Rotil
100P1100 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

~

100P1005

Aciklama

Ust
Upper
BepxHaa

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

Fy

100P1000
100P1100

100P1005

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

310823/943 74 424
8-94374424-0

352 828 / 944 59 465
8-94459465-2 / 8-94452102-0
8-94452102-1 / 8-94459465-1

430 2209 / 944 59 464
8-94459-464-1 / 8-94459-464-2
8-94459-464-3

B

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

—

o

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Combo 10/2001->

260P05

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

100P1500

| 200P1500

100P1500

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Aciklama

Alt (Combo igin)
Lower (Only Combo)
HuxHsas (Ha Combo)

Description / Pa3bacHeHve

Tigra 06/2004->

= —

200P1500

260P05

100P1500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

352 803
9196 394

Rotmili
200P1500 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj “Z" Rotu
260P05 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

M12x1.5 Sag Dis,Combo i¢in L=301m
M12x1,5 RHT For COMBO

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba Ans COMBO
On

Front

MNepepHss

1603 008 / 1603 845
260 87 867 /931 82 421

350610/52 36 823
46 86 606 /90 496 116

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




